		Zakładka z wyszukiwarką danych komponentów
    		   Polish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.PL
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 RUEF300K Arkusz danych(PDF) 1 Page - Tyco Electronics
	 Numer części	 RUEF300K
	Szczegółowy opis	 PolySwitch Resettable Devices
	 Download	  28 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Producent	 MACOM [Tyco Electronics]
	Strona internetowa	 http://www.macom.com
	Logo
 RUEF300K Arkusz danych(HTML) 1 Page - Tyco Electronics
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 28 page
RoHS Compliant, ELV Compliant
169
HF Halogen Free
11
TE Circuit Protection’s PolySwitch radial-leaded products
represent the most comprehensive and complete set of
PPTC products available in the industry today:
• RGEF series for hold currents up to 14A
• RHEF series for ﬂatter thermal derating and operating
temperatures up to 125°C
• RUEF series for balance of voltage rating (30V) and
hold current (up to 9A)
• RUSBF series for fast time-to-trip and low-resistance
computer applications
• RXEF series for low hold currents (down to 50mA)
and high voltage rating (up to 72V)
• RKEF series for balance of voltage rating (60V) and
hold current (up to 5A)
• Now offering halogen a free versions of all products
• Many product choices help provide engineers more
design ﬂexibility
• Compatible with high-volume electronics assembly
• Assists in meeting regulatory requirements
• Higher voltage ratings allow use in new applications
• RoHS compliant
• Halogen free (refers to: Br
≤900ppm, CI≤900ppm,
Br+CI
≤1500ppm)
• Broadest range of radial-leaded resettable devices
available in the industry
• Current ratings from 50mA to 15A
• Voltage ratings from 6V (computer and electronic
applications) to 99V
• Agency recognition : UL, CSA, TÜV
• Fast time-to-trip
• Low resistance
• Satellite video receivers
• Industrial controls
• Transformers
• Computer motherboards
• Modems
PolySwitch Resettable Devices
Radial-Leaded Devices
Beneﬁts
Features
Applications
• USB hubs, ports and peripherals
• IEEE 1394 ports
• CD-ROMs
• Game machines
• Battery packs
• Phones
• Fax machines
• Analog and digital line cards
• Printers
2013_CP_S11-Poly-4-Rline.indd 169
8/3/13 10:43 AM
	Podobny numer części - RUEF300K
	Producent	Numer części	Arkusz danych	Szczegółowy opis
Littelfuse
RUEF300K
334Kb / 2P	   Specification Status: Released
More results
	Podobny opis - RUEF300K
	Producent	Numer części	Arkusz danych	Szczegółowy opis
Tyco Electronics
RF1636-000
289Kb / 26P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
RF2636-000
303Kb / 28P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
MINISMDC300F-2
278Kb / 20P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
Littelfuse
MINISMDC260F
325Kb / 2P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
Tyco Electronics
NANOASMDC035F-2
283Kb / 26P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
C16844-000
331Kb / 28P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
LVR005
408Kb / 27P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices
AGRF400
322Kb / 22P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices Automotive Devices
LTP190SS
218Kb / 16P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices Strap Battery Devices
NANOSMDC200F-2
283Kb / 20P	   PolySwitch Resettable Devices Surface-mount Devices
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
Arkusz danych Pobierz
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Polityka prywatności
	ALLDATASHEET.PL
Czy Alldatasheet okazała się pomocna?  [ DONATE ]
O Alldatasheet   |
Reklama   |
Kontakt   |
Polityka prywatności   |
Linki   |
Lista producentów
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com